NYS High School Business Model Competition
May 22, 2019 Schedule

Time
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30 - 9:50

9:50 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:30
10:30 - 10:35
10:35 - 10:55
10:55 - 11:15
11:15- 11:35
11:35- 12:15
12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-1:00
1:00-1:20

1:25
1:35
1:40-1:55
1:55-2:10
2:10-2:25

2:25- 2:40

2:40-3:00
3:00

Activity

Check In begins

Welcome

Have college students walk teams/judges to room
AM Presentation Seassion 1

AM Presentation Seassion 1

AM Presentation Seassion 1

Break, transition

AM Presentation Session 2

AM Presentation Session 2

AM Presentation Session 2

Lunch

Networking opp with college entreprenuers - Sarazen
PM Presentation Session

PM Presentation Session

PM Presentation Session

All teams to Sarazen for announcement / PM scores
calculated

Announce finalists

Finalist #1 Presents
Finalist #2 Presents
Finalist #3 Presents

Tally scores, judges deliberate & keynote/panel begins

Award ceremony - 1-3 place, specialty awards, scholarship
Closing Remarks
Cleanup/ Pack Up





