NYS High School	ol Business Model Competition	
May 22, 2019 S	Schedule	
Time	Activity	
8:15 -9:00	Check In begins	
9:00-9:15	Welcome	
9:15 -9:30	Have college students walk teams/judges to room	
9:30 - 9:50	AM Presentation Seassion 1	
9:50 - 10:10	AM Presentation Seassion 1	
10:10 - 10:30	AM Presentation Seassion 1	
10:30 - 10:35	Break, transition	
10:35 - 10:55	AM Presentation Session 2	
10:55 - 11:15	AM Presentation Session 2	
11:15 - 11:35	AM Presentation Session 2	
11:35- 12:15	Lunch	
12:20	Networking opp with college entreprenuers - Sarazen	
12:20-12:40	PM Presentation Session	
12:40-1:00	PM Presentation Session	
1:00-1:20	PM Presentation Session	
1:25	All teams to Sarazen for announcement / PM scores calculated	
1:35	Announce finalists	
1:40-1:55	Finalist #1 Presents	
1:55-2:10	Finalist #2 Presents	
2:10-2:25	Finalist #3 Presents	
2:25- 2:40	Tally scores, judges deliberate & keynote/panel begins	
2:40-3:00	Award ceremony - 1-3 place, specialty awards, scholarship	
3:00	Closing Remarks	
	Cleanup/ Pack Up	